~.. CRAIG CEFN PARC - CWMTAWE SCH.
via Clydach (Sunnybank & Capel Road)

CWMTAWE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

Pick up only to Cwmtawe Sch.

Craig Cefn Parc, School 0750
Sunnybank, Tanyrallt 0755
Top of Carlton Road 0758
Gellionnen Road 0759
Clydach, Opp. Vardre Hotel 0801
Clydach, Capel Road Garage 0804
Cwmtawe School Bus Park 0814

Drop off only from Cwmtawe Sch.

Cwmtawe School Bus Park
Clydach, Capel Road Garage
Clydach, Vardre Hotel
Sunnybank, Tanyrallt

Top of Carlton Road
Gellionnen Road

Craig Cefn Parc, School

1515
1521
1524
1526
1529
1530
1538

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
This service operates on Cwmtawe Community School days only.

Mo1792799575 @ SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM

OPERATED BY
SOUT/—/WALES}

TRANSPORT

ﬁQ SWALESTRANSPORT

Effective from 3rd September 2021



