

CRAIG CEFN PARC - CWMTAWE SCH. via Clydach (Sunnybank & Capel Road)



CWMTAWE COMMUNITY SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

Pick up only to Cwmtawe Sch.

Craig Cefn Parc, School	0750
Sunnybank, Tanyrallt	0755
Top of Carlton Road	0758
Gellionnen Road	0759
Clydach, Opp. Vardre Hotel	0801
Clydach, Capel Road Garage	0804
Cwmtawe School Bus Park	0814

Cwmtawe School Bus Park	1515
Clydach, Capel Road Garage	1521
Clydach, Vardre Hotel	1524
Sunnybank, Tanyrallt	1526
Top of Carlton Road	1529
Gellionnen Road	1530
Craig Cefn Parc, School	1538

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.

This service operates on Cwmtawe Community School days only.









Effective from 3rd September 2021